
IC Midwinters 2011 
Jan. 29-30 @ SSA 

Overall Standings 
Place Sail Team (skippers) Fleet A B TOT 

1 17 PJ Patin/Mike Ingham Larchmont/Rochester 9 15 24 
2 802 Jesse Falsone/Simon Strauss Annapolis/Larchmont 18 14 32 
3 74 Ted Ferrarone/Clay Bischoff Larchmont 26 13 39 
4 625 Pedro Lorson/Kevin Morgan Manhasset/Rochester 23 19 42 
5 672 Jim Barnash/Jeff Sullivan Rochester 23 31 54 
6 38 Peter Beardsley/Jamie Ewing Larchmont 27 37 64 
7 537 Michael Collins/Mike Komar Kings Point/Oak Cliff 35 55 90 
8 4 Fletcher Boland/Ryan White Winthrop 61 38 99 
9 57 Gabe Jostrom/Stephane Lautner Larchmont 49 52 101 
10 7018 John Howell/John Loe Annapolis 73 32 105 
11 779 Macy Nelson/Alister Thomson Annapolis 31 74 105 
12 491 Griffin Orr/Connor Godfrey Rochester 63 47 110 
13 701 Chris Brady/Eli Park-Yanovitch Annapolis 53 62 115 
14 621 Geoff Becker/Ashley Love Annapolis 53 68 121 
15 270 Will Stout/Lori Stout Annapolis 68 58 126 
16 614 Justin Law/Chris Gaffney Annapolis 71 56 127 

A Division - Series Standing - 5 races scored 

Information is provisional and subject to modification 
Regatta results saved: Wednesday, February 2, 2011 11:06:52 AM EST 

Division: IC (16 boats) (top) 
Pos Sail Skipper 1 2 3 4 5 TOT Pos 
1 17 Patin, Paul-Jon 1 1 3 1 3 9.00 1 
2 802 Falsone, Jesse 3 5 1 3 6 18.00 2 
3 625 Lorson, Pedro 2 7 2 11 1 23.00 3 
4 672 Barnash, Jim 8 3 6 2 4 23.00 4 
5 74 Ferrarone, Ted 10 4 5 5 2 26.00 5 
6 38 Beardsley, Peter 4 8 4 4 7 27.00 6 
7 779 Nelson, Macy 5 6 9 6 5 31.00 7 
8 537 Collins, Michael 6 2 7 9 11 35.00 8 
9 57 Jostrom, Gabe 7 9 10 14 9 49.00 9 
10 701 Brady, Chris 9 15 8 7 14 53.00 10 
11 621 Becker, Geoff 11 10 11 13 8 53.00 11 
12 4 Boland, Fletcher 15 13 12 8 13 61.00 12 
13 491 Orr, Griffin 13 11 14 10 15 63.00 13 
14 270 Stout, Wilson 12 14 15 15 12 68.00 14 
15 614 Law, Justin 14 12 13 16 16 71.00 15 
16 7018 Howell, John 17/DNS 17/DNS 17/DNS 12 10 73.00 16 

B Division - Series Standing - 5 races scored 

Information is provisional and subject to modification 
Regatta results saved: Sunday, January 30, 2011 1:23:47 PM EST 

Division: IC (16 boats) (top) 
Pos Sail Boat  1 2 3 4 5 TOT Pos 
1 74 Bischoff, Clay   2 2 1 6 2 13.00 1 
2 802 Strauss, Simon   1 1 3 4 5 14.00 2 
3 17 Ingham, Mike   3 4 5 2 1 15.00 3 
4 625 Morgan, Kevin   5 3 2 1 8 19.00 4 
5 672 Sullivan, Jeff   8 6 4 7 6 31.00 5 
6 7018 Loe, John   4 5 8 11 4 32.00 6 
7 38 Ewing, Jamie   7 7 12 8 3 37.00 7 
8 4 White, Ryan   9 8 9 5 7 38.00 8 
9 57 Lautner, Stephane   6 14 10 12 10 52.00 9 
10 537 Komar, Michael   10 15 7 10 13 55.00 10 
11 614 Gafney, Chris   16 10 6 13 11 56.00 11 
12 491 Godfrey, Conner   12 9 11 15 9 56.00 12 
13 270 Stout, Lorie   13 11 15 3 16 58.00 13 
14 701 Park-Yanovitch, Eli   14 13 14 9 12 62.00 14 
15 621 Love, Ashley   11 12 16 14 15 68.00 15 
16 779 Thomson, Alister   15 16 13 16 14 74.00 16 

Notes 
(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012 
(2) Time limit expired (TLE) penalty is: Finishers plus 1 
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